BECOME A PARTNER TODAY -MAKE A DIFFERENCE FOR TOMORROW

Frankfort Main Street works to keep downtown Frankfort, Indiana a special place by providing programs to stimulate, promote, preserve and expand the social, cultural and economic development and well-being of our community. The funding of these efforts is dependent upon funding from private sources.

Your financial contribution helps to accomplish:

• Crafting a positive image of Frankfort through special events and public relations efforts • Creating opportunities and generating customers for our local businesses • Making the lifestyle, shopping and dining in the downtown district a beautiful, authentic and cultural experience

If you're ready to become a partner of Frankfort Main Street, Inc., please complete the enclosed application and send your payment to Frankfort Main Street, Inc., 62 N Main Street, Frankfort, IN 46041

Partnership Benefits:

- Website, Social Media, Print Advertising, Radio and Video Advertising Invitations to Main Street seminars and co-sponsored workshops
- Recognition at special event outings and annual meeting
- Invitation to participate in all promotional events throughout the year in downtown. At least 11 events and a total of 69 days of activities
- Recognition on our members page on our website
- Invitation to include information or special promotions in newsletter, website and all social media sites

I WOULD LIKE TO VOLUNTEER

Yes, I'm interested in volunteering with Frankfort Main Street! Please contact me with additional information.

Full Name:	
Email address:	
Phone:	What is the best way to reach you? Email / Phone Areas of
interest:	
Downtown Community EventsAdministrative/Office	Business EventsFestivalsOther
Please add me to the newsletter distribution	yesno

Frankfort Main Street, Inc.

Partnership 2023 Pledge

Name:	
Business:	
Email:	
Phone:	
Street Address:	
City:State/Zi	p:
COMMUNITY CARES CAMPAIGN PART	NERSHIP LEVEL
() Mega Dog () Super Dog () Top Dog	\$ 2,500 () Downtown Business- 5-9 FTE* \$300
() Big Dog	\$ 1,000 () Downtown Business 10 + FTE* \$500
() Best of Show \$10,000	\$ 500 () Business – 1-4 FTE* \$100
\$ 5,000 () Downtown Business-1-4 FTE* \$1	00
() Pick of Litter \$ 250 () Business – 5-9 F	TE* \$200 Event/Program Sponsor: () Business 10 +
FTE* \$400 Name:	() Individual – Friend of Main Street \$ 50
Sponsor Level: ()	Family (includes spouse/children) \$100 Amount:
\$	
*An FTE is the hours worked by one employee on a fu	ull-time basis. The concept is used to convert the hours worked by several part- time On an annual basis, an FTE is considered to be 2,080 hours, which is calculated as: 8
	Payment
Payment Amount:	
	Payment: () Check () Cash () Credit Card
Make check payable t Frankfort Main Stree 62 N Main Street Frankfort, IN 46041	
Signature:	Date:
	ofit organization. All or a portion of your donation may be tax deductible,

governed by the regulations of the Indiana Department of Revenue Service. Consult a tax proportion service or advisor for exact amounts allowable by law. Frankfort Main Street can provide donation documentation upon request. () I would like to volunteer!